
Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 11C-PM-3 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

Bus:11C
Driver:WILLS, LAURA

3:20 pm ARRIVE HANCOCK MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - 289 W MAIN S

3:35 pm ORIGIN HANCOCK MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - 289 W MAIN S

3:35 pm STOP W MAIN ST @ PARRELL ST

3:36 pm STOP W MAIN ST @ SOUTH ST

3:37 pm STOP W MAIN ST @ TONOLOWAY ST

3:39 pm STOP PRIMITIVE PARK

3:40 pm STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ ROGER ST

3:42 pm STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ BAPTIST RD

3:43 pm STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ GROVE CIR

3:46 pm STOP 6045/6047 SENSEL RD

3:50 pm STOP HESS RD @ ROBINSON RD

3:53 pm (stop) 5936/5933 SENSEL RD

3:53 pm (stop) 5923 SENSEL RD

3:58 pm (stop) 5118 BERM RD

4:01 pm (stop) LOCHER RD @ WESTERN PIKE

4:01 pm (stop) 5145 Western Pike

4:03 pm STOP 14005 ROUND TOP RD

4:04 pm STOP 13943 ROUND TOP RD

4:08 pm STOP 13467 ROUND TOP RD

4:09 pm STOP 13456 ROUND TOP RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 11C-PM-3 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

4:10 pm STOP ROUND TOP RD JUNIPER RD

4:14 pm STOP Seavolt Rd at Happy Hills Camp Ground

4:22 pm (stop) 3132 DENEEN RD

4:23 pm (stop) 2960 Deneen Rd

4:23 pm STOP 2960 DENEEN RD

4:31 pm STOP 12349 Willow Rd



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 13C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

Bus:13C
Driver:WILLS, GERALD

3:35 pm ORIGIN HANCOCK MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - 289 W MAIN S

3:37 pm STOP CREEK RD @ MYERS ST

3:40 pm STOP 4832 Creek Rd

3:44 pm (stop) GREEN LANE RD @ MUNSON LN

3:47 pm STOP 4219 Resley Rd

3:50 pm (stop) 3755 RESLEY RD

3:51 pm STOP 3837 RESLEY RD

4:02 pm STOP 14640 RICE RD

4:02 pm STOP 14701/14702 RICE RD

4:02 pm STOP 14714 RICE RD

4:03 pm STOP 3305/3304 RESLEY RD

4:03 pm STOP 3323 RESLEY RD

4:04 pm (stop) 3353 Resley Rd

4:06 pm (stop) 14810 Rice Rd

4:13 pm (stop) 2166 NATIONAL PIKE

4:15 pm STOP 15011/15011/15011B B MOUNTAIN RD

4:18 pm STOP 14755 BOTTENFIELD RD

4:18 pm STOP just past 14755 Bottenfield Rd T/A @ BOTTENFIEL

4:23 pm STOP Roberts Rd Bus T/A @ ROBERTS RD

4:24 pm STOP 1912 McFarland Rd



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 13C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

4:28 pm STOP 14623 HIGH GERMANY RD

4:34 pm STOP 2589 NATIONAL PIKE



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 14C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

Bus:14C
Driver:MOATS, JR., PAUL

3:35 pm ORIGIN HANCOCK MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - 289 W MAIN S

COMMUNITY CENTER

3:37 pm STOP 125/126 W HIGH ST



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 16C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

Bus:16C
Driver:Ziler, Brian

3:37 pm ORIGIN HANCOCK MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - 289 W MAIN S

3:40 pm STOP RESLEY ST @ MARYLAND AVE

3:43 pm (stop) 14602 WARFORDSBURG RD

3:44 pm STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ FLEMING CT

3:46 pm STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ SABLE RUN RD

PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ QUAKER CREEK DR

3:48 pm STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ QUAKER CREEK DR

3:59 pm STOP 13922 WHITE OAK RDG

4:00 pm (stop) 14036 WHITE OAK RDG

4:01 pm STOP 14244 WHITE OAK RDG

4:02 pm (stop) 14408 WHITE OAK RDG

4:02 pm STOP 14416 WHITE OAK RDG

4:02 pm STOP 14428/14430/14429 WHITE OAK RDG

4:03 pm (stop) 14516 White Oak Rdg

4:04 pm STOP 14718 WHITE OAK RIDGE/14717 WHITE OAK RDG

4:04 pm STOP 14804 WHITE OAK RDG

4:05 pm STOP 14827/14832 WHITE OAK RDG

4:05 pm (stop) 14846/14847 WHITE OAK RDG

4:05 pm STOP 14927 WHITE OAK RDG



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 23C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

Bus:23C
Driver:WORTHINGTON, ARIANN

3:35 pm ORIGIN HANCOCK MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - 289 W MAIN S

3:44 pm STOP MILLSTONE RD @ GOLDEN FLEECE LN

3:46 pm STOP 14010/14013 MAPLE RDG

3:46 pm (stop) 14026 Maple Ridge

3:48 pm (stop) 14343 Maple Rdg

3:48 pm (stop) 14353 Maple Ridge

3:49 pm STOP 14527 BAIN RD

3:55 pm STOP MAPLE RDG @ WELLER RD

3:57 pm (stop) 14471 WELLER RD

3:59 pm STOP 14205 HOLLOW RD

4:00 pm STOP 14010 HOLLOW RD

4:04 pm STOP MILLSTONE RD @ MILLSTONE CIR

4:05 pm STOP ORCHARD RIDGE RD @ MILLSTONE CIR

4:06 pm STOP 13730 ORCHARD RIDGE RD

4:07 pm (stop) 13745 ORCHARD RIDGE RD

4:07 pm (stop) 13760 ORCHARD RIDGE RD

4:09 pm STOP 8859 CORNER RD

4:09 pm STOP 8901/8903 CORNER RD

4:12 pm STOP ORCHARD RIDGE RD @ WEBB LN

4:13 pm (stop) 14128 Orchard Ridge Rd



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 23C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

4:14 pm STOP 8939 SLABTOWN RD

4:14 pm STOP 8911 SLABTOWN RD

Stone Bride Church of the Brethern

4:18 pm STOP 14904 ORCHARD RIDGE RD

4:20 pm (stop) 14540 HOLLOW RD

4:20 pm STOP 14466 HOLLOW RD

4:23 pm STOP 9149 SLABTOWN RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 26C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

Bus:26C
Driver:CAVEY, GWYNNE

3:20 pm ARRIVE HANCOCK MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - 289 W MAIN S

3:35 pm ORIGIN HANCOCK MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - 289 W MAIN S

3:37 pm STOP 24/26 E MAIN ST

ATHENA'S ACCOUNTING SERVICE

3:39 pm STOP 131 E MAIN ST

3:40 pm STOP 214 Old Route 40

3:42 pm STOP MCKINLEY DR @ VISTA VLG

3:46 pm STOP TOLLGATE RIDGE @ GRASON LN

3:47 pm (stop) 14409 TOLLGATE RIDGE

3:47 pm STOP 14530 TOLLGATE RIDGE

3:48 pm STOP 14609 Tollgate Rdg

3:48 pm (stop) 14629 TOLLGATE RDG

3:48 pm STOP 14631 TOLLGATE RDG

3:49 pm STOP 14637 TOLLGATE RDG

3:54 pm STOP 14910 HEAVENLY ACRES RDG

3:54 pm STOP 14814/14815 HEAVENLY ACRES RDG

3:55 pm STOP 14757 HEAVENLY ACRES RDG

3:55 pm STOP 14736 Heavenly Acres Rdg

3:56 pm STOP 14617 HEAVENLY ACRES RDG

3:57 pm (stop) 14442 HEAVENLY ACRES RDG



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 26C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

3:57 pm STOP 14404 Heavenly Acres Rdg

3:59 pm STOP 13914 HEAVENLY ACRES RDG



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 60C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

Bus:60C
Driver:MCCUSKER, DIANE

3:35 pm ORIGIN HANCOCK MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - 289 W MAIN S

3:36 pm STOP 4925 Western Pike

3:38 pm STOP 4436 WESTERN PIKE

GREEN HSE

3:39 pm STOP 4310 WESTERN PIKE

3:47 pm STOP 13252 / 13254 WOODMONT RD

3:48 pm (stop) 13243 WOODMONT RD

3:49 pm STOP 13155/13157 WOODMONT RD

3:50 pm (stop) 13149 WOODMONT RD

3:50 pm (stop) 13105 WOODMONT RD

side of 13106 Exline Rd

3:50 pm STOP WOODMONT RD @ EXLINE RD

4:00 pm STOP 2032 PEARRE RD

4:03 pm STOP 1631 PEARRE RD

4:16 pm STOP 13202 EXLINE RD

4:17 pm STOP 13308 EXLINE RD

4:18 pm (stop) 13322 EXLINE RD

4:18 pm STOP EXLINE RD @ PORTERS LN

4:20 pm STOP 13704 / 13715 EXLINE RD

4:21 pm (stop) 13822/13824 EXLINE RD

4:23 pm (stop) 14254 EXLINE RD



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 60C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

4:24 pm (stop) 3206/3206B Western Pike

4:25 pm (stop) 3406 WESTERN PIKE

4:26 pm STOP WESTERN PIKE @ HOFFMANS INN RD

4:28 pm STOP 3468 NATIONAL PIKE

4:29 pm (stop) 3350 National Pike

Appletree Inn

4:29 pm (stop) 3320 NATIONAL PIKE

4:29 pm (stop) 3120/3119 National Pike

4:30 pm (stop) 14439 RICE RD

4:30 pm STOP 14430 RICE RD




